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Limosilactobacillus reuteri 105k (GCA_002254085.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 105c (GCA_002254165.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 609l (GCA_002253665.1)
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Limosilactobacillus reuteri 100-93 (GCA_009649105.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri NM11_1-41 (GCA_004793875.1)
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Limosilactobacillus reuteri 601f (GCA_002253755.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 107j (GCA_002253955.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 107k (GCA_002253925.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 107e (GCA_002254035.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 601l (GCA_002253745.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 601g (GCA_002253725.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 114g (GCA_002253835.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 114q (GCA_002253865.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 609i (GCA_002253625.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 609e (GCA_002253685.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri 114h (GCA_002253825.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DSM 28673 (GCA_024622285.1)
Limosilactobacillus reuteri DSM 100191 (GCA_024622315.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 729 loci)


